MINISTERIO PUBLICO

FISCAL

PROCURACION GENERAL DE LA NACION
REPUBLICA ARGEMTINA

Listado de ID de Postulantes

Servicios Auxiliares N° 299

ID

344268
343190
343324
344142
344290
344038
343305
343776
344375
343652
343767
343554
343389
344174
344195
343743

DNI

29000999
26383395
32301751
29080998
33734309
32908792
28748548
34541336
36266349
34766060
33677605
26899375
28609535
18450318
34299405
37453360



